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Congressional Candidate Table 9d

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2013 - December 31, 2014

Candidate Name
CLAWSON, CURTIS J

MCALLISTER, VANCE MICHAEL

DELANEY, JOHN K
PETERS, SCOTT
POLIS, JARED
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
HANNA, RICHARD
FLORES, BILL

CLARK, KATHERINE

RIGELL, EDWARD SCOTT MR.

NORCROSS, DONALD W
HALL, RALPH MOODY
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SCHWEIKERT, DAVID
LAMBORN, DOUGLAS L
SHERMAN, BRAD
JOLLY, DAVID W.

State District

FL
LA
MD
CA
CoO
FL
NY
X
MA
VA
NJ
X
NY
AZ
CO
CA
FL

PITTENGER, ROBERT M. THE HON. NC

WILLIAMS, ROGER
CUELLAR, HENRY R.
HECK, DENNIS
JOHNSON, BILL

HONDA, MIKE

SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
BERA, AMERISH

AMASH, JUSTIN
SANCHEZ, LORETTA
PINGREE, CHELLIE M
HOLDING, GEORGE E MR.
MEADOWS, MARK R
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
BUCHANAN, VERNON
BRAT, DAVID ALAN
PERRY, SCOTT

WEBER, RANDY
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D
RAHALL, NICK J. Il

HECK, JOE

WITTMAN, ROBERT J
MENG, GRACE
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
KELLY, ROBIN L.
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL

X
X
WA
OH
CA
GA
CA
MI
CA
ME
NC
NC
NC
FL
VA
PA
X
IL
WV
NV
VA
NY
NY
IL
CA

19
05
06
52
02
09
22
17
05
02
01
04
13
06
05
30
13
09
25
28
10
06
17
13
07
03
46
01
13
11
05
16
07
04
14
09
03
03
01
06
18
02
15

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$4,017,543
$1,101,300
$937,912
$476,659
$438,185
$375,000
$295,000
$250,077
$250,000
$214,513
$150,000
$130,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$85,514
$50,000
$49,502
$23,000
$18,000
$15,500
$13,332
$10,935
$10,700
$5,340
$4,577
$4,020
$3,420
$2,600
$2,500
$2,000
$1,972
$1,075
$1,051
$400
$300
$277
$202
$138
$125
$75
$24
$5



